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Sunday     1:30 pm

Brief Results -- For Every Event -- Handicap Result
z Singles HDCP

Entry USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Num Lane Bowler Name Sanction Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

1 9 27 Marie De guzman 4212-22529 165 167 194 264 625 165 790
2 23 26 Lisa Marie Fabian 4212-23560 119 131 149 170 450 303 753

3 15 28 Annelene Ramos 4220-330 180 223 187 203 613 120 733
4 17 21 Fathiyyah Salaam 20-8181 198 205 235 224 664 66 730

5 24 25 Jennifer Dorazio 4215-529 215 225 237 218 680 15 695
6 40 26 Michele Layton Brown 4224-6146 207 229 194 210 633 39 672

7 34 22 Sarah Hood 21-37247 209 215 204 205 624 33 657
8 22 25 Renee Herriott 4212-275 189 193 180 186 559 93 652

9 35 21 Ramona Wallace 4224-10835 198 233 182 170 585 66 651
10 10 31 Corrin Wong 9880-40224 195 223 174 175 572 75 647

11 39 25 Jennifer Drury 4218-13200 201 192 201 196 589 57 646
12 19 23 Linda Rose 2-7898 204 193 191 198 582 48 630

13 42 28 Anna Enriquez 1576-3649 181 180 173 157 510 117 627
14 11 32 Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 190 156 173 203 532 90 622

15 33 21 Abigail Yap 4212-17437 211 233 209 150 592 27 619
16 38 24 Brianne Lipinski 11-729572 181 177 168 154 499 117 616

17 36 22 Rejeania Schenck 4214-336 200 179 187 175 541 60 601
18 21 23 Jennifer Dunklin Doraz 4215-529 215 225 164 195 584 15 599

19 41 27 Sundae Tallud 9880-40202 158 126 157 128 411 186 597
20 18 22 Malika Hunter 4215-582 199 198 174 158 530 63 593

21 6 24 Patricia Hanlein 4224-5345 223 168 195 194 557 557
22 37 23 Melissa Vizzi 6261-1547 212 170 162 193 525 24 549

101 20 24 Michele Layton Brown 4224-6146 207 156 211 226 593 39 632
102 2 22 Jennifer Drury 4218-13200 201 166 162 217 545 57 602

103 1 21 Brianne Lipinski 11-729572 181 170 158 139 467 117 584
104 5 23 Melissa Vizzi 6261-1547 212 176 143 169 488 24 512

Brief Results -- For Every Event -- Handicap Result
] Doubles HDCP

Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Num Lane Team Name Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 16 25 L. Rose/M. Layton Brown 411 388 433 476 1297 87 1384

2 19 21 R. Herriott/L. Fabian 308 306 346 305 957 396 1353
3 15 23 F. Salaam/M. Hunter 397 401 408 388 1197 129 1326

4 26 27 J. Drury/M. Layton Brown 408 412 401 405 1218 96 1314
5 14 25 M. De guzman/C. Wong 360 347 376 348 1071 240 1311

6 25 21 M. Vizzi/B. Lipinski 393 392 361 407 1160 141 1301
7 4 25 M. Layton Brown/J. Dunklin Dorazio 422 407 468 352 1227 54 1281

8 1 23 B. Lipinski/J. Drury 382 347 370 385 1102 174 1276
9 23 23 A. Yap/S. Hood 420 411 375 401 1187 60 1247

10 13 27 L. Barnet/A. Ramos 370 398 307 331 1036 210 1246
11 5 31 M. Brown/J. Dorazio 422 396 371 381 1148 54 1202

12 3 21 M. Vizzi/P. Hanlein 435 341 365 472 1178 15 1193
13 24 23 R. Wallace/R. Schenck 398 325 314 374 1013 126 1139

14 27 25 S. Tallud/A. Enriquez 339
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Sunday     1:30 pm

Brief Results -- For Every Event -- Scratch Result
" Singles Scr

Entry USBC Game Game Game
Place Num Lane Bowler Name Sanction Avg -1- -2- -3- Total

1 25 ___ Jennifer Dorazio 4215-529 215 225 237 218 680
2 31 ___ Fathiyyah Salaam 20-8181 198 205 235 224 664

3 50 ___ Michele Layton Brown 4224-6146 207 229 194 210 633
4 14 ___ Marie De guzman 4212-22529 165 167 194 264 625

5 44 ___ Sarah Hood 21-37247 209 215 204 205 624
6 16 ___ Annelene Ramos 4220-330 180 223 187 203 613

7 43 ___ Abigail Yap 4212-17437 211 233 209 150 592
8 49 ___ Jennifer Drury 4218-13200 201 192 201 196 589

9 45 ___ Ramona Wallace 4224-10835 198 233 182 170 585
10 28 ___ Jennifer Dunklin Doraz 4215-529 215 225 164 195 584

11 29 ___ Linda Rose 2-7898 204 193 191 198 582
12 12 ___ Corrin Wong 9880-40224 195 223 174 175 572

13 26 ___ Renee Herriott 4212-275 189 193 180 186 559
14 8 ___ Patricia Hanlein 4224-5345 223 168 195 194 557

15 46 ___ Rejeania Schenck 4214-336 200 179 187 175 541
16 13 ___ Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 190 156 173 203 532

17 32 ___ Malika Hunter 4215-582 199 198 174 158 530
18 47 ___ Melissa Vizzi 6261-1547 212 170 162 193 525

19 52 ___ Anna Enriquez 1576-3649 181 180 173 157 510
20 48 ___ Brianne Lipinski 11-729572 181 177 168 154 499

21 27 ___ Lisa Marie Fabian 4212-23560 119 131 149 170 450
22 51 ___ Sundae Tallud 9880-40202 158 126 157 128 411

101 30 ___ Michele Layton Brown 4224-6146 207 156 211 226 593
102 4 ___ Jennifer Drury 4218-13200 201 166 162 217 545

103 7 ___ Melissa Vizzi 6261-1547 212 176 143 169 488
104 3 ___ Brianne Lipinski 11-729572 181 170 158 139 467

Brief Results -- For Every Event -- Scratch Result
> Doubles Scr

Entry Game Game Game

Place Num Lane Team Name Avg -1- -2- -3- Total
1 21 ___ L. Rose/M. Layton Brown 411 388 433 476 1297

2 7 ___ M. Layton Brown/J. Dunklin Dorazio 422 407 468 352 1227
3 31 ___ J. Drury/M. Layton Brown 408 412 401 405 1218

4 20 ___ F. Salaam/M. Hunter 397 401 408 388 1197
5 28 ___ A. Yap/S. Hood 420 411 375 401 1187

6 8 ___ M. Vizzi/P. Hanlein 435 341 365 472 1178
7 30 ___ M. Vizzi/B. Lipinski 393 392 361 407 1160

8 6 ___ M. Brown/J. Dorazio 422 396 371 381 1148
9 2 ___ B. Lipinski/J. Drury 382 347 370 385 1102

10 18 ___ M. De guzman/C. Wong 360 347 376 348 1071
11 17 ___ L. Barnet/A. Ramos 370 398 307 331 1036

12 29 ___ R. Wallace/R. Schenck 398 325 314 374 1013
13 22 ___ R. Herriott/L. Fabian 308 306 346 305 957

14 32 ___ S. Tallud/A. Enriquez 339
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